



DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY

JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

In association with Department of Physics & IQAC, JRC PRESENTS

International Webinar on

'Understanding the basics of making the other

planets habitable for living organisms"- by visiting inside the central campus of ISU, France.

(UNDER DBT STAR COLLEGE PROGRAMME)

CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION

On 19th January, 2022, from 01:30 pm (IST) onwards

RESOURCE PERSONS

Dr. Bertrand Goldman Humboldt Fellow Associate professor International Space University France



Dr. Shreya Sarkar Alumni International Space University France

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE :

PATRON : DR. DEBNARAYAN ROY, PRINCIPAL, JRC

COORDINATOR- I.Q.A.C : DR. RAHUL KUMAR DATTA, JRC

CONVENOR : DR. ARGHYA GHOSH,. HEAD, DEPT. OF BOTANY, JRC

COORDINATOR-DBT STAR COLLEGE SCHEME : DR. TAPAS KR. ADALDER, JRC

ORGANIZING SECRETARY : ARABINDA SAMANTA, ASST. PROFESSOR IN BOTANY, JRC

MEMBER : DR. MD. BODRUDDOZA AREFIN, ASST. PROFESSOR OF BOTANY, JRC

SAURAV PAUL, ASST. PROFESSOR OF BOTANY, JRC MOMEZUL HAQUE, ASST. PROFESSOR OF BOTANY, JRC DR. USHASI DUTTA, ASST. PROFESSOR & HOD OF PHYSICS, JRC DR. SOURABH MUKHOPADHYAY, ASSOCIATE. PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS, JRC DR. TAPAS GHOSH, ASST. PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS, JRC DR. SUBHASREE PRADHAN, ASST. PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS, JRC SUBHADIP SAU , ASST. PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS, JRC Dr. SUDIP KUMAR DAS, SACT IN BOTANY, JRC DALIYA MAHATO, SACT IN BOTANY, JRC SK. MANOWAR ALI, SACT IN PHYSICS, JRC

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

01:30 PM -01:40 PM	INAUGURATION & WELCOME ADDRESS Dr. Debnarayan Roy PRINCIPAL, JRC
	INTRODUCTION TO THE RESOURCE PERSONS
01:40 PM -01:45 PM	Dr. Ushasi Dutta ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & HOD OF PHYSICS, JRC
\cap	DELIBERATION AND INTRERACTION
$\left \right \left \right \left \right\rangle$	Dr. Bertrand Goldman ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR INTERNATIONAL SPACE UNIVERSITY, FRANCE
01:45 PM-02:45 PM	
$\left \right \left \right \left \right \right $	Dr. Shreya Sarkar ALUMNI INTERNATIONAL SPACE UNIVERSITY, FRANCE
02:45 PM -02:50 PM	VOTE OF THANKS

Dr. Arghya Ghosh ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & HOD OF BOTANY, JRC